XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018

Beograd, 8.-9.12.2018

Event 15 Boys, 100m Medley 12 years and younger
08.12.2018 - 18:47 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
1 LALIC, Nikola 07 PK,Barakuda" NT
2 BANJALIC, Ilvan 07 PK,Barakuda" NT
3 GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 PK,Barakuda" NT
4 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 PK,Barakuda" NT
5 TODOROVIC, Relja 10 Vracar NT
6 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
2 SVEDIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 ILIC, Nikola 09 CrvenaZvezda 2:08.19
4 MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
5 LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. APRIL Beograd NT
6 IVANOVIC, Sava 07  Vracar NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:00.70
2 RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.98
3 NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 1:41.54
4 STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:44.93
5 MITROVIC, Luka 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:53.18
6 ALIMPIC, Darije 10  Vracar 2:02.05
Heat 4 of 7
1 SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 CrvenaZvezda 1:37.59
2 SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:36.70
3 AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:35.98
4 NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 PK,Barakuda" 1:35.98
5 DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:37.11
6 BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.30
Heat 5 of 7
1 TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROQOVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.90
2 GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:33.61
3 TODOROQVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:32.46
4 KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:33.00
5 MILER, Filip 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:33.64
6 KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:34.37
Heat 6 of 7
1 BURIC, Zarko 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:30.16
2 VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 TriDelfina 1:27.76
3 RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:26.40
4 ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:26.44
5 PERIC, Ivica 06 PK Obilic 1:28.94
6 PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:31.03
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8.-9.12.2018

Event 15, Boys, 100m Medley

Heat 7 of 7

1 TRIPKOVIC, Rastko

2 MIRKOVIC, Aleksa

3 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
4 UJVARI, Leon

5 MAKSIC, Nemanja

6 MANIC, Petar

07
07
06
08
08
06

Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

SC Spartak-Prozivka

PK Obilic

PK ,,Barakuda"

1:24.01
1:22.35
1:20.27
1:21.32
1:23.49
1:25.06
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